
Utah Bureau of Land Management AML Contact List 

  

NAME OFFICE PHONE FAX 

Larry Garahana*  

lgarahan@blm.gov  

 

Stephen Allen 

sallen@blm.gov 

Salt Lake Field Office (UTW01100) 

2370 South 2300 West 

Salt Lake City, Utah  84119                                             

801-977-4371 

 

 

801-977-4360 

801-977-4397

   

Duane Bays 

dbays@blm.gov 

Fillmore Field Office (UTW02100)  

35 East 500 North 

Fillmore, Utah  84631        

435-743-3115 435-743-3135 

James Holland 

jholland@blm.gov 

Kanab Field Office (UTC04000) 

669 South Hwy 89A   

Kanab, Utah 84741   

435-644-1277  435-644-1250 

Ed Ginouves* 

eginouve@blm.gov  

Cedar City Field Office (UTC01200) 

176 East D.L. Sargent Drive  

Cedar City, Utah  84720      

435-865-3040

   

435-865-3058  

         St. George Field Office (UTC03000) 

345 E. Riverside Drive, Suite 103  

St. George, Utah  84770      

435-688-3200

  

435-688-3252 

Joe Manning 

jcmanning@blm.gov 

 

  

Richfield Field Office (UTC02000)  

(West side of Richfield Field Office) 

150 East 900 North  

Richfield, Utah 84701         

435-896-1563 

 

 

  

435-896-1550 

John Reay 

jreay@blm.gov 

Henry Mountains Field Station (UTC02100)  

(East side of Richfield Field Office)  

380 South 100 West  

P.O. Box 99  

Hanksville, Utah 84734  

435-542-3461 435-542-3016

  

 Moab Field Office (UTY01200)         

82 East Dogwood, Suite M   

Moab, Utah 84532              

435-259-2100

  

435-259-2106 

Ted McDougall (physical safety) 

tmcdouga@blm.gov 

 

Jeff Brown (water quality) 

j4brown@blm.gov   

Monticello Field Office (UTY02200) 

365 North Main Street 

P.O. Box 7  

Monticello, Utah 84535      

435-587-1512  

 

 

435-587-1525 

435-587-1518 

 Price Field Office  (UTG02100)  

125 South 600 West  

Price, Utah 84501               

435-636-3600 435-636-3657 

 Vernal Field Office (UTG01000)  

170 South 500 East   

Vernal, Utah 84078            

435-781-4400  435-781-4410 

Terry Snyder* 

tsnyder@blm.gov  

  

Utah State Office  (UT922300) 

440 West 200 South, Suite 500 

Salt Lake City, UT  84101  

801-539-4026 801-539-4260 

04/09/2014 

 

*Geologist has worked with Utah BLM State Office and /or State of Utah Abandoned Mine Reclamation Program 

on AML project. 

 

Number in parenthesis in the Office column is a BLM organization code only and not part of the mailing address.  

mailto:jcmanning@blm.gov

